
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
97 
11 
51 
5. 
93 
929 

89 
141 

Name 
Josip Kozarić 
Erneszt Norbert 
Vedran Grdić 
Szabo Bence 
Ante Bubalo 
Jan Bošnjak 

Jan Bračič 
Marko Kukić 

Motorcycle 
GILERA iCE 
Aprilia 
Gilera runner 
Yamaha Aerox 
Yamaha Spy 
Malaguti f15 

Aerox 
Gilera 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
12 

Total Tm 
12:34.947 
12:51.311 
12:54.430 
12:54.920 
13:24.634 
13:15.931 

Diff 

16.364 
19.483 
19.973 
49.687 
2 Laps 

DNS 
DNS 

Gap 

16.364 
3.119 
0.490 

29.714 
2 Laps 

Best Tm 
51.674 
53.866 
54.334 
54.057 
56.072 

1:03.947 

Points 
25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

0 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
16.364 

Avg. Speed 
55,344 

Best Lap Tm 
51.674 

Best Speed 
57,754 

Best Lap by 
97 - Josip Kozarić 

Printed: 16.8.2015. 15:30:49 
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SCOOTERHAPPENING - VIROVITICA 2015. 
. 

2. Utrka / 2nd Race - OPEN 

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:17:10 

Scooterhappening - Virovitica 0,829 km 

16.8.2015. 15:15 


